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Key Dates March 2025 

Be Brave     Unleash Excellence       Demonstrate Creativity       Show/Radiate Enthusiasm 

 

 

 

Day and Date Event Comments/Information 

Monday 3rd March Fairtrade Fortnight begins  

Monday 3rd March St Benedict’s Maths visit P7 In School 

Monday 3rd March Netball Tournament  Johnstone Hub 4pm – 5.45pm 

Tuesday 4th March Credit Union In school 

Wednesday 5th March Ash Wednesday Mass St Fillan’s Church 9.30am 

Wednesday 5th March Parent’s Night Appointments go live Please ensure you are signed up to 

Parent’s Portal 

https://myaccount.renfrewshire.gov.uk/ 

 

Wednesday 5th March Skoobmobile visit  In School 

Wednesday 5th March Sports Development Pupils to work 

with P5/4 

In School 

Wednesday 5th March Football Tournament On-X 

Thursday 6th March Dental Inspections P1 & P7 In School 

Thursday 6th March World Book Day  

Friday 7Th March Jazz Workshop P7 In School 

Monday 10th March St Benedict’s Maths visit P7 In School 

Tuesday 11th March Credit Union In school 

Tuesday 11th March Sciaf Assembly In School 

Wednesday 12th March Skoobmobile visit  In School 

Friday 14th March Girl’s football Tournament On-X 

Monday 17th March St Benedict’s Maths visit P7 In School 

Tuesday 18th March Credit Union In school 

Tuesday 18th March Dental Talk P7 In school 

Wednesday 19th March Sports Development Pupils to work 

with P5/4 

In School 

Friday 21st March Fairtrade Coffee Morning (Home 

baking welcome) 

In School 

Monday 24th March St Benedict’s Maths visit P7 In School 
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Monday 24th March Diocesan Parent Forum – PC Chairs 

and Church Representatives time 

tbc 

Diocesan Offices 

Tuesday 25th march Credit Union In school 

Wednesday 26th March Sports Development Pupils to work 

with P5/4 

In School 

Wednesday 26th March Book Fair arrives In School 

Thursday 27th March Reconciliation P4 St Fillan’s Church 6.30pm 

Friday 28th March Parent Council Race Night 7pm Peter Scarff Social Club, Linwood 

Monday 31st March St Benedict’s Maths visit P7 In School 

Tuesday 1st April Parent’s Evening In School  
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